
Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MANUKYAN Hakob ARM 1 05.02.2010
2 GOSPODINOV Kamen BUL 02.11.2013
3 MARIYANOV Pavel BUL 20.02.2013
4 PETROV Ivan BUL 26.08.2013
5 SHINDOV Todor BUL 18.11.2012
6 VELEV Martin BUL 17 23.03.2010
7 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 4 12.06.2010
8 KOLAR Jura CRO 23.04.2013
9 MIHOVEC Vito CRO 8 01.01.2011
10 MUNIC Lovro CRO 38 11.07.2012
11 SAJKO Juraj CRO 90 09.02.2011
12 SKOIC Maksim CRO 27 10.03.2013
13 COJANU Matei ROU 21 01.02.2010
14 CRISTEA Matei ROU 30.06.2011
15 GORTOESCU Andrei ROU 79 11.10.2010
16 POPESCU Rares ROU 14 14.09.2012
17 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 10 13.01.2011
18 COSIC Rastko SRB 5 24.09.2010
19 HITJOV Miron SRB 72 04.04.2011
20 MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB 3 16.08.2010
21 TODOSIJEVIC Vasa SRB 88 07.07.2011



3 poules of 7
16 (76.19% of 21) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MANUKYAN Hakob ARM 1
2 MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB 3
3 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 4
4 COSIC Rastko SRB 5
5 MIHOVEC Vito CRO 8
6 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 10
7 POPESCU Rares ROU 14
8 VELEV Martin BUL 17
9 COJANU Matei ROU 21
10 SKOIC Maksim CRO 27
11 MUNIC Lovro CRO 38
12 HITJOV Miron SRB 72
13 GORTOESCU Andrei ROU 79
14 TODOSIJEVIC Vasa SRB 88
15 SAJKO Juraj CRO 90
16 GOSPODINOV Kamen BUL
17 CRISTEA Matei ROU
18 SHINDOV Todor BUL
19 PETROV Ivan BUL
20 KOLAR Jura CRO
21 MARIYANOV Pavel BUL



Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

KOLAR Jura CRO

POPESCU Rares ROU

PETROV Ivan BUL

SAJKO Juraj CRO

MANUKYAN Hakob ARM

HITJOV Miron SRB

KAJFEZ Jurij SLO

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

MIHOVEC Vito CRO

TODOSIJEVIC Vasa SRB

VELEV Martin BUL

MUNIC Lovro CRO

MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB

SHINDOV Todor BUL

GORTOESCU Andrei ROU

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

TODOROV Teodor (BUL)

SKOIC Maksim CRO

GOSPODINOV Kamen BUL

COJANU Matei ROU

DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO

MARIYANOV Pavel BUL

CRISTEA Matei ROU

COSIC Rastko SRB



Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VELEV Martin BUL 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 COSIC Rastko SRB 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
3 GORTOESCU Andrei ROU 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
4 MANUKYAN Hakob ARM 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
5 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
6 POPESCU Rares ROU 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 COJANU Matei ROU 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
8 MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB 3 0.50 25 21 +4 Advanced
9 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 3 0.50 21 17 +4 Advanced
10 SAJKO Juraj CRO 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
11 KOLAR Jura CRO 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
12 MIHOVEC Vito CRO 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
13 MUNIC Lovro CRO 3 0.50 17 20 -3 Advanced
14 MARIYANOV Pavel BUL 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
15 SKOIC Maksim CRO 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
16 PETROV Ivan BUL 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Advanced
17 GOSPODINOV Kamen BUL 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
18 SHINDOV Todor BUL 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
19 HITJOV Miron SRB 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
20 TODOSIJEVIC Vasa SRB 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
21 CRISTEA Matei ROU 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
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Ref: GOLIC Teodora (SRB)
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Table of 8
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Ref: TODOROV Teodor (BUL)
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Ref: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)
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Ref: MILENKOVIC Vidan (SRB)
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Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 COSIC Rastko SRB 24.09.2010
2 DEREZIC Maksimilijan CRO 12.06.2010
3T GORTOESCU Andrei ROU 11.10.2010
3T MIHAILOVIC Darko SRB 16.08.2010
5 VELEV Martin BUL 23.03.2010
6 MANUKYAN Hakob ARM 05.02.2010
7 POPESCU Rares ROU 14.09.2012
8 COJANU Matei ROU 01.02.2010
9 KAJFEZ Jurij SLO 13.01.2011
10 SAJKO Juraj CRO 09.02.2011
11 KOLAR Jura CRO 23.04.2013
12 MIHOVEC Vito CRO 01.01.2011
13 MUNIC Lovro CRO 11.07.2012
14 MARIYANOV Pavel BUL 20.02.2013
15 SKOIC Maksim CRO 10.03.2013
16 PETROV Ivan BUL 26.08.2013
17 GOSPODINOV Kamen BUL 02.11.2013
18 SHINDOV Todor BUL 18.11.2012
19 HITJOV Miron SRB 04.04.2011
20 TODOSIJEVIC Vasa SRB 07.07.2011
21 CRISTEA Matei ROU 30.06.2011



Fence.rs Cup
27.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GOLIC Teodora SRB Ref: 2
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB Ref: 2
TODOROV Teodor BUL 00858667 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB Ref: 2
VRBANC Tin CRO Ref: 1



Total entries: 21
Total participants: 21
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 6

CRO: 6 participants
BUL: 5 participants
SRB: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
SLO: 1 participants
ARM: 1 participants


